BATHROOM FURNITURE COLLECTION

A collection of contemporary bathroom
and cloakroom furniture from Roper Rhodes
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NEW PERSPECTIVES

From large bathrooms to small cloakrooms, from a single product
to a whole collection - over a quarter of a century of Roper Rhodes

experience has set new standards in bathroom furniture.

Constant dialogue with our customers, architects and the plumbing
trade ensures that the Roper Rhodes in-house design team continue
to provide the best possible solutions for the great British bathroom.
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LUXE

Instantly recognisable by its soft,
rounded curves, Luxe offers a graceful
and pleasantly retrospective styling,
finished in chrome detailing. The range
comprises three styles with the option for
wall mounting or, if more storage is what
you require, a freestanding washstand.
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LUXE
WALL MOUNTED
WASHSTATION

Finished in a high gloss white, Luxe allows
you a choice of two wall mounted styles.
The first unit features two curved doors with
chrome strip detailing beneath the basin.
The doors are fitted with soft-close dampers
for a smooth closing action.

Your second wall mounted option is a high
gloss white drawer unit. Super-strong self-close
deep drawers are a notable development
and provide plentiful storage for all your
bathroom products.

1. Washstation with two doors ludo620w £243.88
Basin con620w £156.03
Storage unit luc350w £365.25
Flare LED mirror mle320 £210.94

2. Washstation with one drawer ludw620w £274.76
Basin con620w £156.03
Storage unit luc350w £365.25
Flare LED mirror mle320 £210.94
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For taps please
refer to our Taps &
Accessories brochure.
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FREESTANDING
WASHSTAND
& STORAGE

The freestanding washstand not only

looks beautiful in its high gloss white finish,
but it also has hidden depths.

Within its smooth contours is room enough

to store those day to day bathroom products,
for a clear and tidy space, as well as soft-close
dampers for a smooth door closing action.

1. Washstand luf620w £294.90
Basin con620w £156.03
Storage unit luc350w £365.25
Flare LED mirror mle320 £210.94

For taps please
refer to our Taps &
Accessories brochure.
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LUXE FEATURES

—_

. Contemporary D-shaped ceramic basin
All good ideas start somewhere and the basin was
the genesis of the Luxe range.
The elegant radius and softly curved edges easily
meet the standards we desire for the modern,
minimalist bathroom.

Flare LED mirror

The Flare LED mirror has thoughtful features such
as heated de-mister pads, infrared no-touch on/off
switch and 42 LED lights.

2. Improved closing features
This range benefits from the added luxury of our Washstation with two doors Washstation with deep drawer D-shaped basin
self-close drawers, including the drawer adjustment ludo620w ludw620w con620w
feature, a useful little enhancement which enables D-shaped basin not included D-shaped basin not included

you to perfectly align the drawer.

Wall mounted washstation - drawer detail
Deep self-closing drawer for a clutter free bathroom.

w

4. Storage unit
The soft rounded edges of the Luxe range are still
apparent, as this theme carries through to the tall
wall mounted storage unit.
Four glass shelves allow you to discreetly store
all of your day-to-day items away in this high
gloss white co-ordinating storage unit. The soft-
close door can be mounted for left or right hand
opening, as well as having the option to site the
unit in a corner or on a straight wall.

Washstand D-shaped basin
luf620w con620w
D-shaped basin not included

B I A A I

Storage unit Flare LED mirror
luc350w mle320

For taps please
refer to our Taps &
Accessories brochure.

For suitable traps and
wastes please refer
to p.10.
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Freestanding washstand
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10 | LUXE *Here is a combination of suitable wastes and traps. Please speak to your retailer for selecting the most appropriate for your installation.

luf620w

ludo620w

ludw620w

con620w

luc350w

mle320

1. Tech bottle trap - trap3

2. Standard bottle trap - trap2

1. Spring waste slotted
65mm thread - waste7

2. Flip waste slotted
65mm thread - waste2

£294.90

£243.88

£274.76

£156.03

£365.25

£210.94

£63.58

£41.27

£41.27

£50.74
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KATO

A new take on a classic design, Kato
creates a freestanding washstand with

chamfer detailing and three finishes which
offer total choice and absolute style.
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KATO

As a freestanding unit, the Kato washstand
creates a unified style with chamfer detailing
on the drawer and foot plinth. In order to
allow it to blend into any area it is available in
three finishes - high gloss white, contemporary
walnut and light oak. With smooth chrome
handle styling, the finished effect is traditional
with a clever element of modernity.

. Oak finish washstand ka700no £408.46
Basin con700w £215.16
Oak finish storage unit enc300no £231.40
Oak finish mirrored cabinet sgcéno £134.93

—_

. Walnut finish washstand ka700aw £408.46
Basin con700w £215.16
Walnut finish mirrored cabinet sgc6aw £134.93

N

. White finish washstand ka700w £377.28
Basin con700w £215.16

White finish storage unit enc300w £209.94
White finish mirrored cabinet sgcéw £124.55
Signatures light kit sI33c £83.03

w

For taps please For taps please

refer to our Taps & g refer to our Taps &

Accessories brochure. ash Accessories brochure. &4
— e
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KATO FEATURES

-y

N

. Ceramic basin

This is a smart and contemporary basin
that matches the design of the washstand,
while enhancing the overall sense of style
and functionality.

. Improved closing features

This range benefits from the added luxury

of our soft-close doors and self-close drawers,
including the drawer adjustment feature,

a useful little enhancement which enables
you to perfectly align the drawer.

. Storage unit

What better way to complete the picture than
with the Kato storage unit. An adaptable form
comprising of two internal glass shelves that

can be utilised for day to day bathroom products
or something more aesthetic. The soft-close doors

can be mounted for left or right hand opening.

. Drawer
Thoughtful features such as the deep self-closing
drawer with internal storage compartment offer

a clutter free bathroom.
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Signatures light kit . . . . .
(G4 10W bulb type) Signatures cabinet Envy storage unit Basin Freestanding washstand

Tech bottle trap*

Spring waste slotted
65mm thread*

°

*
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*Here is a combination of suitable wastes and traps. Please speak to your retailer for selecting the most appropriate for your installation.

Basin not included
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ka700no
ka700aw
ka700w

con700w

enc300no
enc300aw
enc300w

sgcéno
sgcbaw
sgcow

sI33c
sI33sc

trap3

waste7

waste2

£408.46
£408.46
£377.28

£215.16

£231.40
£231.40
£209.94

£134.93
£134.93
£124.55

£83.03
£83.03

£63.58

£41.27

£50.74
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ENVY

Ultra-sleek, ultra-contemporary and with

Envy offers a wall mounted washstation
and co-ordinating storage unit in a range
of modern finishes, including the option
of a striking anthracite finish with its
contrasting linear detailing on the sides.

a daring style that demands to be noticed.
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3. Walnut finish wall mounted washstation
en700aw £230.32
Basin con700w £215.16
Walnut finish storage unit enc300aw £231.40
Signatures walnut mirror sgpm7aw £82.91
Eden light kit edl40pa £118.32

4. Anthracite finish washstation en700g £230.32
Basin con700w £215.16
Anthracite finish storage unit enc300g £231.40
Star LED mirror mle300 £210.94

ENVY

The washstation features a soft-close drawer
mechanism for discreet closure, along with the
slinky and sleek chrome handle to confirm its
stylish credentials. Envy is available in a suite
of finishes, including glossy anthracite with

a modern linear detailing, indulgent walnut,
high gloss white and light oak.

Clean style and clean lines combine in the Envy
storage unit, with its two internal glass shelves
- ideal for making a bold statement or even just
for keeping the necessary bathroom items out
of sight. Available in all four finishes.

The soft-close doors can be mounted for left

or right hand opening.

—y

. White finish wall mounted washstation
en700w £212.90

Basin con700w £215.16

White finish storage unit enc300w £209.94
White mirror edm75w £86.35

Eden light kit edl40pa £118.32

N

. 0ak finish wall mounted washstation
en700no £230.32

Basin con700w £215.16

Oak finish storage unit enc300no £231.40
Oak mirror edm750 £95.00

Eden light kit edl40pa £118.32

For taps please
refer to our Taps &
Accessories brochure.

For taps please
refer to our Taps &
Accessories brochure.
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ENVY FEATURES

u—y

. Ceramic basin
This is a smart and contemporary basin that
matches the design of the washstand, while
enhancing the overall sense of style and functionality.

N

. Star LED mirror
The Star LED mirror has thoughtful features such
as heated de-mister pads, infrared no-touch on/off
switch and 72 LED lights.

w

. Storage unit
Clean style and clean lines combine in the Envy
storage unit, with its two internal glass shelves
- ideal for making a bold statement or even just for
keeping the necessary bathroom items out of sight.
Available in all four finishes. The soft-close doors
can be mounted for left or right hand opening.

4. Improved closing features
This range benefits from the added luxury of our
soft-close doors and self-close drawers, including
the drawer adjustment feature, a useful little
enhancement which enables you to perfectly
align the drawer.
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Washstation oak en700no
Contemporary basin not included

Storage unit
oak enc300no

Contemporary basin
con700w

Washstation walnut en700aw
Contemporary basin not included

Storage unit
walnut enc300aw

ssssEsEnn

Star LED mirror
mle300

For suitable traps
and wastes please
refer to p.25.

Washstation white en700w Washstation anthracite en700g
Contemporary basin not included Contemporary basin not included
Storage unit Storage unit
white enc300w anthracite enc300g
#
—
e
|
|
Signatures mirror (light kit not included)

Eden mirror (light kit not included) oak sgpm7no (shown)
oak veneer edm750 walnut sgpm7aw
white edm75w (shown) white sgpm7w

For taps please
refer to our Taps &
Accessories brochure.
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Basin not included

Shown with optional light kit

el

Shown with optional light kit
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Satin chrome

Chrome

en700no
en700aw
en700w
en700g

con700w

enc300no

enc300aw
enc300w
enc300g

edm750
edm75w

edl40pa
edl40a

sgpm7no
sgpm7aw
sgpm7w

sI33c
sI33sc

mle300

£230.32
£230.32
£212.90
£230.32

£215.16

£231.40
£231.40
£209.94
£231.40

£95.00
£86.35

£118.32
£110.23

£82.91
£82.91
£68.65

£83.03
£83.03

£210.94

| Chrome trap3 £63.58
Chrome waste7 £41.27
Chrome waste2 £50.74

*Here is a combination of suitable wastes and traps. Please speak to your retailer for selecting the most appropriate for your installation.
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SOHO

Achieving the perfect balance between the
classic and the contemporary - the clean
and classic lines of this solid oak framed
washstand offer a truly contemporary look

for the modern bathroom while retaining

a warm, organic feel that is both timeless
and stylish. Soho allows you the flexibility
to select from a choice of washbasins and
combine with either a white solid surface
or real oak veneer worktop.
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OAK
WASHSTANDS

Today's design-led home demands beautiful
cohesion, so the carefully crafted solid oak
frame blends perfectly with the natural oak
washstand. With form comes function and we
have added essential features such as the large,
practical self-close drawer with internal storage
compartments - perfect for keeping a clutter-
free bathroom space. The finishing touch is the
stylish T-bar chrome handle which complements
the clean lines of the washstand.

-y

. Freestanding oak washstand
sws600no £473.92

Oak veneer worktop swt510no £74.42
Ceramic round basin sab110w £97.15
Oak backlit mirror com130 £187.41

N

Washstand - drawer detail

Thoughtful features such as the deep self-closing
drawer with internal storage compartment offer a
clutter free bathroom.

w

. Freestanding oak washstand
swsb600no £473.92

Oak veneer worktop swt510no £74.42
Indiana basin indb44 £97.92

4. Freestanding oak washstand
sws600no £473.92
White worktop swt510w £125.33
Ceramic rectangular basin sab120w £134.93
Oak mirror edm750 £95.00
Eden light kit edl40pa £118.32

Create your own look by selecting your preferred
worktop and basin.
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For taps please
refer to our Taps &
Accessories brochure.

WHITE
WASHSTANDS

If your preference is a more contrasting look,
you always have the option of the white-
themed washstand. As with the oak finish we
have added essential features such as the deep
drawer with internal storage compartments.
Again the stylish T-bar chrome handle adds the
finishing touch.

—_

. Freestanding white washstand
sws600w £473.92

Oak veneer worktop swt510no £74.42
Ceramic round basin sab110w £97.15
Star LED mirror mle300 £210.94

N

. Freestanding white washstand

sws600w £473.92

White worktop swt510w £125.33

Ceramic rectangular basin sab120w £134.93
White mirror edm75w £86.35

Eden light kit edl40pa £118.32

3. Washstand - detail
See above (2.) for product details

Create your own look by selecting your preferred
worktop and basin.

For taps please
refer to our Taps &
Accessories brochure.
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SOHO FEATURES

1&2. Worktop options
There are two worktops available in the Soho
range: real oak veneer or a white solid surface
option. The solid surface has the advantage of
keeping its appearance for a long time as it is not
only durable and hygienic, but water and impact
resistant, which makes it wonderfully easy to maintain.

3&4. Ceramic basin options
Soho offers a choice of washbasins, some of which
are illustrated here. Please see pages 54-61 for a
full selection of our vessel basin offer.

Washstand oak sws600no Washstand white sws600w
. Worktop (not included) Worktop (not included)
5. Improved closing features
This range benefits from the added luxury of oak swt>10no (shown) oak swt>10no (shown)
white swt510w white swt510w

our self-close drawers, including the drawer
adjustment feature, a useful little enhancement
which enables you to perfectly align the drawer.

6. Star LED mirror
The Star LED mirror has thoughtful features such
as heated de-mister pads, infrared no-touch on/off
switch and 72 LED lights.

Round basin Rectangular basin Indiana basin
sab110w sab120w indb44

B ]
spsauunun =
sEEsEsEnN
.
ppununun -
Star LED mirror Eden mirror (light kit not included) Backlit mirror
mle300 oak veneer edm750 oak com130

white edm75w (shown)

For further basin For suitable traps and For taps please

choices please wastes please refer refer to our Taps &

refer to p.54-61. ' top.33. Accessories brochure.
p—

30 | SOHO SOHO | 31



]
f=
2 T
w
3 e
i Oak sws600no £473.92 %., 2 Polished aluminium edl40pa £118.32
-.g White sws600w £473.92 = g Brushed aluminium edl40a £110.23
g 2%
b W~
3 =
0 Worktop not included
3
g
3 500mm—— “Z510mm -
z O - \\h‘t Oak swt510no £74.42 % ch
2 = 25mm White swt510w £125.33 3 rome trap3 £63.58
=
(%3
2
-
]
= -
_‘§ - _ - 405mm (dia.) z _S:é
= \ White ceramic sab110w £97.15 3% Chrome waste? £41.27
E 150mm é (€]
‘ &
£ © ‘ 5=
2 25
f ; o 490mm § 5
[} v =
E : : White ceramic sab120w £134.93 o i Chrome waste2 £50.74
: - o
& 160‘mm 0 ©
*Here is a combination of suitable wastes and traps. Please speak to your retailer for selecting the most appropriate for your installation.
£ E
@ 3
8 S
© | White ceramic indb44 £97.92
] E [E |[E
3 |l E|E
- W el
268mm
375mm

smmasanaa

‘ o H Chrome mle320 £210.94

Star mirror
(72 LEDs)

sspusnson

—530mm—— 40mm

Natural oak wood veneer com130 £187.41
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Shown with optional light kit
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/ARA

Strong yet elegant, Zara takes bold design
to another level through curves and

contemporary ceramics, coupled with
the highest quality white gloss finish
and fine attention to detail.
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ZARA
FEATURES

—_

. Freestanding washstand
The Zara washstand is available in a high quality
gloss white finish and features a sweeping, curved
fascia and two large drawers. This detail is also
picked up in the bespoke curved chrome handle
which matches elegantly.

N

. Ceramic basin
This is a smart and contemporary basin
that matches the design of the washstand,
while enhancing the overall sense of style
and functionality.

3. Improved closing features
This range benefits from the added luxury of our
self-close drawers, including the drawer adjustment
feature, a useful little enhancement which enables

=}
you to perfectly align the drawer. s
_ B White 2a700w £443.45
4. Washstand - drawer detail 2
Deep self-closing drawers for a clutter =
free bathroom.
Basin not included
o
O 395mm
=
@ White ceramic con700w £215.16
“ 700mm
[ ] | 40mm
450mm
S
E Chrome 1504.02 £85.59
2
£
o.
535mm
*
(=N
S
w
2 - Chrome trap2 £41.27
j=
©
=}
=
©
&a
. 1. Spring waste slotted £41.27
4 65mm thread - waste7
@ Chrome
= 2. Flip waste slotted £50.74

65mm thread - waste2

*Here is a combination of suitable wastes and traps. Please speak to your retailer for selecting the most appropriate for your installation.
For taps please
refer to our Taps &
Accessories brochure.
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SAPPORO

Sapporo is contemporary, minimal
but above all easy to live with. This has

been achieved by keeping the lines clean

4 — and simple and by combining modern
| materials with the beauty of real beech
and wenge finishes.

- mETap Y | it R
x \l.l1 e —— =
R
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SAPPORO
FREESTANDING
WASHSTAND

Using solid wood construction throughout,
the Sapporo washstand is available in beech
and wenge. An optional matching mirror and
four tier shelf unit complete the look.

SAPPORO
WALL MOUNTED
WASHSTATION

Available in either real beech veneer or wenge
veneer finishes. Simple yet distinctive in design,
the wall mounted washstation offers a choice
of washbasins; some of which are shown here.
Please see pages 54-61 for a full selection of
our vessel basin offer.

The possible combinations are shown here

for this type of installation.
The washstation features a four point

wall fixing system for a strong and secure
installation with two chrome plated stainless
steel brackets and two additional concealed
fixings. An optional matching mirror and four
tier shelf unit complete the look.

—y

. Freestanding beech washstand saw20b £491.97
Stepped basin with integral tap mounting

(tap not included) sab100w £195.13

Beech shelf sas80b £180.60

Beech mirror sam60b £135.97

Shown is only a small selection of possible
combinations - for your own personal look
please see the Range Selector Guide on
page 43 for further details.

N

. Freestanding wenge washstand

saw10we £491.97

Stepped basin with integral tap mounting
(tap not included) sab100w £195.13
Wenge mirror sam50we £135.97

Wenge shelf sas70we £180.60

1. Wall mounted wenge washstation
saf30we £263.63
Safari basin safh44 £97.92

2. Wall mounted wenge washstation
saf30we £263.63
Rectangular ceramic washbasin
(tap not included) sab100w £134.93

3. Wall mounted beech washstation
saf40b £263.63
Round ceramic basin
sab110w £97.15
Beech shelf sas80b £180.60
Beech mirror sam60b £135.97

4. Wall mounted beech washstation
saf40b £263.63
Stepped basin with integral tap mounting
(tap not included) sab100w £195.13

For taps please
refer to our Taps &
Accessories brochure.

For taps please
refer to our Taps &
Accessories brochure.
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SAPPORO
FEATURES

-y

. Freestanding washstand
The unit top sits above stainless steel support posts
and is made from 15mm toughened glass, the shelf
below is manufactured from 12mm toughened
glass. Chrome details and a stepped ceramic basin,
which must be ordered separately, complete the
look.

N

. Rectangular mirror
Made from solid wood with stainless steel details,
the Sapporo mirror perfectly suits both the
wallmounted and freestanding units. It can be
mounted either horizontally or vertically.

w

. Wallmounted washstation & tech bottle trap
Real beech veneered or wenge veneered worktop.
The washstation features two chrome plated
stainless steel brackets and a four point wall fixing
system for a strong and secure installation.

The chrome plated ‘tech’ bottle trap is specifically
designed to match the clean lines of Sapporo.

4. Toilet seats
Oslo solid wood toilet seats are available in both
solid beech and wenge to complement the
Sapporo range.

vl

. Shelving unit
A solid wood central post with four 12mm
glass shelves.
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Freestanding washstand
beech saw20b
Stepped basin not included

Stepped basin with integral
tap mounting

sab100w
* 9
- ==

Rectangular mirror
beech sam60b (shown)
wenge sam50we

For further basin
choices please
refer to p.54-61.

Freestanding washstand
wenge saw10we
Stepped basin not included

Round basin
sab110w

Wall mounted shelf unit with glass
shelves beech sas80b (shown)
wenge sas70we

For suitable traps and
wastes please refer
to p.45.

Stepped basin with integral
tap mounting
sab100w

Rectangular basin
sab120w

Bath panel

beech 1700mm bp1500b (shown),
wenge 1700mm bp1500we
panels also available in 700mm

For taps please
refer to our Taps &
Accessories brochure.

Wall mounted washstation
beech saf40b
wenge saf30we

Safari basin
safb44

Oslo toilet seat
beech 8090bs (shown)
wenge 8090we
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Freestanding washstand

Wall mounted
washstation

Stepped basin for
for washstation washstand/washstation

Round basin

Safari basin Rectangular basin
for washstation

for washstation

Wall mounted
shelf unit

Rectangular mirror
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Basin not included

465mm (dia.)
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\4'1 -
p

150mm

O ‘
y ® 490mm
- O
[ ;
{ ]
1 ]
‘y “
i S —
500mm
|
160mm
|
g £
£
2R |e
© 5
<

Solid beech
Solid wenge

Real beech veneer
Real wenge veneer

White ceramic

White ceramic

White ceramic

White ceramic

Solid beech
Solid wenge

Solid beech
Solid wenge

saw20b
saw10we

saf40b
saf30we

sab100w

sab110w

sab120w

safb44

sas80b
sas70we

sam60b
sam50we

£491.97
£491.97

£263.63
£263.63

£195.13

£97.15

£134.93

£97.92

£180.60
£180.60

£135.97
£135.97

Chrome

Tech bottle trap*

Chrome

Wastes*

Beech veneer
1700mm (w) front
700mm (w) end

Bath panel

Wenge veneer
1700mm (w) front
700mm (w) end

Solid beech
Solid wenge

Oslo toilet seats

*Here is a combination of suitable wastes and traps. Please speak to your retailer for selecting the most appropriate for your installation.

trap3

1. Spring waste slotted
65mm thread - waste7

2. Flip waste slotted
65mm thread - waste2

bp1500b
bp1501b

bp1500we
bp1501we

8090bs
8090we

£63.58

£41.27

£50.74

£146.31
£61.05

£146.31
£61.05

£69.02
£86.15
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MODE

Mode is a minimalist yet sophisticated
range of wash columns and basins.
Combining modern stainless steel
with toughened glass structure.
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MODE WASH
COLUMNS

The Mode square and round wash columns
provide the ultimate in designer chic - the
sleek lines of the wash columns perfectly
complement the basins. A choice of glass

or ceramic basins are available in a variety

of styles for mounting on the Mode wash
columns. The wall mounted tap bracket offers
the flexibility to select from a variety of
standard taps, alternatively wall mounted taps
can be installed if preferred.

Shown is only a small selection of possible
combinations - for your own personal look
please see the Range Selector Guide on
page 50 for further details.

1. Round column mrc120 £240.90
Round glass basin mcrb60 £254.81
Universal tap bracket mtb130 £46.27

2. Square column msc110 £240.90
Square clear glass basin mcsb70 £285.95
Universal tap bracket mtb130 £46.27

3. Round column mrc120 £240.90
Maxi ceramic basin rceb42 £97.15

4. Wall mounting bracket rwm40 £89.05
Mini ceramic basin rceb31 £75.56

Universal tap bracket mtb130 £46.27

All mode washstands require Standard bottle trap
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For taps please
refer to our Taps &
Accessories brochure.

MODE FEATURES

-

. Glass washbasins
The glass washbasins are available in a choice
of either round or square design in a crystal clear
finish and a stylish flat ground edge.
All basins are manufactured from resilient 13mm
toughened glass and have passed rigorous
impact and thermal shock tests. As with all glass
washbasins, excessively hot water should be
avoided as damage may occur. We recommend
a maximum hot water temperature of 60°C.

N

. Ceramic washbasins
In addition to glass basins, the range offers
alternative ceramic basins. Available in two sizes,
mini 310mm (dia.) and maxi 425mm (dia.).
(see Range Selector Guide p.50). Supplied with
integral overflow.

w

. Universal tap bracket
Specially designed chrome plated tap mounting
bracket which offers you the choice and flexibility
to select your variety of tap. The universal tap
bracket allows pipework to be completely
concealed into the wall if desired. Alternatively,
the water supply can be directed through the
base of the bracket. If you choose to fit wall
mounted taps, tap brackets will not be required.

4. Column mounting
Polished chrome round or square column mounting

with a solid floor and two point wall fixing method.

Simple to install.

For taps please
refer to our Taps &
Accessories brochure.
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Round column mounting Square column mounting Wall mounting bracket
mrc120 msc110 rwm40
basin not included basin not included basin not included

Round glass basin Square glass basin Mini ceramic basin Maxi ceramic basin
mcrb60 mcsh70 rceb31 rceb42

Universal tap bracket
mth130

For suitable traps and For taps please
wastes please refer refer to our Taps &
top.53. Accessories brochure.
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Product pricing guide r Finish Code RRP inc VAT Product pricing guide Finish RRP inc VAT

=
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v Q.
- Chrome mrc120 £240.90 S trap - trap2
< =
=
o
[4
100mm (dia.)
—420mm— 1. collar £15.63
- ¥
£ R s 2 2. Spring waste unslotted £41.27
% Su 65mm thread - waste6
o)
- Chrome msc110 £240.90 2 Chrome 3. Flip waste unslotted £50.74
5 308mm % = 65mm thread - waste3
g g5
2 : 5 3 4 4. Open waste £57.33
100mm (wid) 65mm thread - waste4
-
<
3 115mm é
S -
(=] @ *
£ 300mm Chrome rwm40 £89.05 g Chrome Spring waste slotted £41.27
5 ’ L8 65mm thread - waste7
o g=
E 2
= =
=
= *Here is a combination of suitable wastes and traps. Please speak to your retailer for selecting the most appropriate for your installation.
8
o 425mm (dia.)
a
[}
= C’ Clear glass mcrb60 £254.81
=}
[
=
o |
=
(%)
©
= ) 420mm
a -
= Clear glass mcsb70 £285.95
g
©
=
o |
wv @ 13‘5mm
£ ‘
&
- 310mm (dia.)
-~
% Ceramic rceb31 £75.56
g
£ |
s 13‘5mm
=
o
v
g g 425mm (dia.)
§ i Ceramic rceb42 £97.15
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-]
> L
] |
‘6 FSOmmf 40mm
%‘é é’ 24mm (dia)
o 5 + [ e
5 Ayl H
2= 1)) lsomm % Chrome mth130 £46.27
© © i
g s 38mm T RN N
> 5 (dia.) _
= 66mm (dia.)  Open bottom
=
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VESSEL BASINS

With the increased popularity of

- personalised bathrooms, we have

introduced a range of sleek and stylish

vessel basins to complement our

Sapporo and Soho furniture. For those

who want to take it a step further,

you can use them on your own worktop

- for a completely bespoke look.
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-

. Sapporo round basin sab110w £97.15

N

. Sapporo stepped basin sab100w £195.13

w

. Mini basin rceb31 £75.56

4. Maxi basin rceb42 £97.15

5. 0blong basin obb50 £140.33

6. Rectangular basin sab120w £134.93
7. Rectangular basin sab120w £134.93
Soho freestanding white washstand

sws600w £473.92
Soho white worktop swt510w £125.33
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1&2. Safari basin safb44 £97.92
Sapporo wall mounted wenge washstation

saf30we £263.63

3. Safari basin safb44 £97.92

For suitable traps and
wastes please refer
top.61.

For taps please
refer to our Taps &
Accessories brochure.
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1&2. Indiana basin indb44 £97.92
Soho freestanding oak washstand
sws600no £473.92

Soho oak veneer worktop swt510no £74.42

Oak backlit mirror com130 £187.41

1. Vita basin vith46 £97.92

2. Explore basin expb44 £97.92

3. Indiana basin indb44 £97.92

For suitable traps and
wastes please refer
top.61.

58 | VESSEL BASINS

For taps please
refer to our Taps &
Accessories brochure.

VESSEL BASINS | 59



c 460mm
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s | N =
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v |
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2 Ceramic sab100w £195.13 s 1 Ceramic indb44 £97.92
e \ = — " [®
o 190mm 768mm
® |
(7] 375mm
*
| o
§ . F ) 310mm (dia.) §
3 % ' ‘ , = Chrome
- ‘ Ceramic rceb31 £75.56 k= trap3 £63.58
< \ 2
= \“‘ S
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G 135mm &
\
2 1. Spring waste unslotted £41.27
‘é’ B _ % = 65mm thread - waste6
S - e o2 2. Flip waste unslotted £50.74
] ; 5 o . Flip waste unslotte .
S Ceramic rceb42 £97.15 L5 Chrome 65mm thread - waste3
x g o
© 4 X
= . ‘ . 3. Open waste £57.33
G 135 =% : 5 3 65mm thread - waste4
Z
= ° ‘ .% *; .
2 270mm 2 3 1. Spring waste slotted £41.27
2 = - ‘ =% 65mm thread - waste7
> : - Ceramic obb50 £140.33 5 2 Chrome
S oo B 2. Flip waste slotted £50.74
2 mm L= 65mm thread - waste2
|
o *Here is a combination of suitable wastes and traps. Please speak to your retailer for selecting the most appropriate for your installation.
f=
&
= 490mm
5 O .
3 Ceramic sab120w £134.93
c
8 500mm
7} : |
o 160mm
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c 15
‘@ —_ ~— S
[} v 4
= rF p Ceramic safbas £97.92
©
H{E / 420mm -
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£
—-J
71mm
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222.5mm
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Ceramic expb44 £97.92

Explore basin

EL
3
3
140mm

265mm
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CLOAKROOM

& SMALL BATHROOM COLLECTION

Recent years have seen a dramatic increase in the number of small
bathrooms, en-suites and cloakrooms in our homes. Unfortunately, it

has often been necessary to forgo stylish design when seeking bathroom
products that have the space saving qualities required. We have responded
to this by developing a collection of products that treat form and function
with equal importance and embrace the desire to make our wash spaces

a sophisticated style statement; whatever their size.

Freestanding furniture and cabinets

With the average sized cloakroom or en-suite measuring only 2m x 1m,
furniture and storage solutions are an integral and often decisive part of
the design. The range offers a choice of freestanding base units that will fit
inconspicuously into the smallest spaces. The Cloakroom & Small Bathroom
Collection includes models designed to maximise often wasted corners as
well as slim-line furniture models designed to fit into the tiniest spaces.

Wall mounted furniture and basin solutions

A popular trick to create the illusion of space is to wall mount furniture and
basins. Choose from our extensive collection to give you uninterrupted floor
space, a trend which works particularly well with tiled floors and provides a
contemporary and easy to clean environment.
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ESTA
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esvb45aw £161.56
esb45 £88.13

esvh45w £146.88
esb45 £88.13

esvh45no £161.56
esb45 £88.13

For taps please
refer to our Taps &
Accessories brochure.

WALL MOUNTED
WASHBASINS

tib42 £88.13
obb50 £140.33

prb40 £88.13

For suitable traps and
wastes please refer
to p.76-77.

For taps please
refer to our Taps &
Accessories brochure.
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HOOP EVO

Pristine chrome in a simple elegant form ] A simple compact solution incorporating a
personifies Hoop. With two basin designs and _ . small worktop and towel rail in a chrome
many taps to pair it with, the choice is yours. L oKy wallhung unit. Evo has basin options

. available to create different combinations.

. Chrome wash unit howm11 £118.74
Mini ceramic basin rceb31 £75.56 : 1. Chrome wash unit evwm50 £130.61
Universal tap bracket mtb130 £46.27 . Nano frosted glass basin nfrb31 £140.33
Cylindrical bottle trap trap6 £63.58 Cylindrical bottle trap trap6 £63.58
Basin collar collar! £15.63
. Chrome wash unit howm11 £118.74 .
Nano frosted glass basin nfrb31 £140.33 2. Chrome wash unit evwm50 £130.61
Universal tap bracket mtb130 £46.27 1 Mini ceramic basin rceb31 £75.56

Cylindrical bottle trap trap6 £63.58 Cylindrical bottle trap trap6 £63.58
Basin collar collar? £15.63 4

. Universal tap bracket mtb130
Can be used with standard basin mixers, such as
Storm and offers choice and flexibility to select
your variety of tap. The Universal tap bracket allows
pipework to be completely concealed into the wall
if desired. Alternatively, the water supply can be
directed through the base of the bracket.

For taps please s, For taps please
refer to our Taps & 5 refer to our Taps &
Accessories brochure. 25 Accessories brochure.
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OSAKA

Osaka wash units are available in four real
wood veneered finishes. The various basin
options can be used to create many different
combinations, some of which are shown below.

1. American walnut wash unit os60aw £97.15
Oblong ceramic basin obb50 £140.33
Cylindrical bottle trap trap6 £63.58

2. Natural oak wash unit 0s60no £97.15
Mini ceramic basin rceb31 £75.56
Cylindrical bottle trap trap6 £63.58

3. Zebrano wash unit 0s60z £97.15
Oblong ceramic basin obb50 £140.33
Square bottle trap trap5 £63.58

Osaka wash unit Osaka wash unit Osaka wash unit Osaka wash unit
natural oak veneer 0s60no american walnut veneer 0s60aw zebrano veneer 0560z teak veneer 0s60t

4. Teak wash unit 0s60t £97.15
Nano frosted glass basin nfrb31 £140.33
Cylindrical bottle trap trap6 £63.58
Basin collar collarl £15.63

5. Oblong ceramic basin obb50 £140.33
Cylindrical bottle trap trap6 £63.58

6. Origin toilet seat
Contemporary ultra slim profile solid wood toilet
seat, available in four real wood veneer finishes
which perfectly match the Osaka wash units.
Please note all Origin toilet seats are available
in a soft-close hinge option.

American walnut

Standard hinge 8300aws £66.74
Soft-close hinge 8300awssc £75.66
Zebrano

Standard hinge 8300zs £88.22
Soft-close hinge 8300zssc £96.42

Mini ceramic basin Nano frosted glass basin Oblong ceramic basin
Teak rceb31 nfrb31 obb50
Standard hinge 8300ts £88.22 to be used with waste7 to be used with waste6
Soft-close hinge 8300tssc £96.42
Natural oak
Standard hinge 8300nos £66.74
Soft-close hinge 8300nossc £75.66

n n

Origin solid wood toilet seat

american walnut 8300aws (shown)

zebrano 8300zs, teak 8300ts, High gloss white toilet seat
natural oak 8300nos chrome hinges 8030w

also available with soft-close hinge option

For taps please For suitable traps and For taps please
refer to our Taps & wastes please refer refer to our Taps &
Accessories brochure. to p.76-77. Accessories brochure.
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NEW ENGLAND

A range of compact base units available in
beech, oak and white finishes in a modern
interpretation of a traditional style. The
beech and oak finishes feature the latest
CFL lamination process.

—_

. Oak finish wash unit 415mm nvb4no £203.36
shown with Handle 3
Ceramic basin bt450w £117.87

N

. White corner unit nvcow £186.83
shown with Handle 4
Ceramic corner basin btc600w £93.26

w

. Beech finish slimline back to wall unit
(pan not included) n579btwbh £224.19
Beech finish worktop wt50bh34 £28.95
We recommend the Dudley Vantage Cistern
with this product.

VALENCIA

A modern range of units that makes the most
of tight spaces with great style.

4. White wash unit 435mm vb400w £158.02
Ceramic basin bt450w £117.87
Chrome handles supplied as standard.

5. White corner wash unit vbc600w £158.02
Ceramic corner basin btc600w £93.26
Chrome handles supplied as standard.

6. White slimline back to wall unit
(pan not included) v579btw £174.37
White worktop wt50w34 £26.46
We recommend the Dudley Vantage Cistern
with this product.
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For taps please
refer to our Taps &
Accessories brochure.

KOMPAK

As its name suggests, this unit is the perfect
solution for a wall mounted unit in a small
space. Available in clean white or warm
natural oak.

1. White wash unit kvb42w £140.32
Door can be mounted left of right opening.
Ceramic basin bt450w £117.87

2. Natural oak finish wash unit kvb42no £166.07
Door can be mounted left of right opening.
Ceramic basin bt450w £117.87

SIGNATURES

A small selection of examples from the
Signatures collection showing a range of
slimline units that will fit into the tiniest

of spaces. You can now personalise your
bathroom environment and enjoy the tailored
experience you have always desired. Cool and
contemporary or warm and traditional, the
Signatures ranges can be adapted to suite your
ideal design desires and create a bathroom that
beautifully matches your lifestyle.

3. Signatures 415mm beech finish base unit
cadb £94.09
Silhouette beech finish door kit slkab £101.13
450mm ceramic basin bt450w £117.87

4. Signatures oak finish corner unit cacéno £130.37
Mirage oak finish door kit mrkcéno £75.12
Ceramic corner basin btc600w £93.26

vl

. Signatures beech finish slim-line back to
wall wc unit casbw5b £114.28
Beech worktop wt506b £27.40
Silhouette beech finish door kit
slkbw5b £104.93
We recommend the Dudley Vantage Cistern
with this product.

For more choices
please refer to our
Signatures brochure.

CLOAKROOM | 71



MODE

Clean simple lines and purity of form embody
the Mode design ethos. Shown is only a small
selection of possible combinations - for your
own personal look please see the Mode section
on page 46.
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For further Mode
choices please
refer to p.46.

MIRRORS
& CABINETS

In small rooms the use of natural finishes and
materials such as white ceramic, glass, steel and
wood helps to create the feeling of space. The
clever use of mirrors can also help. To this end we
have carefully developed co-ordinating products
including mirrors and mirror cabinets that
complement our other furniture items.

Here is a small collection of mirrors and cabinets
from our extensive Roper Rhodes collection.

1. Eclipse square mirror and adjustable shelf
500mm (w), shelf 500mm (w)
Chrome 362.02
£114.94

2. Eclipse round mirror and adjustable shelf
500mm (dia.), shelf 500mm (w)
Chrome 361.02
£114.94

3. Lincoln round mirror with frosted edge
450mm (dia.)
Chrome 73004.02
£64.98
Satin/chrome 73004.06 (not shown)
£64.98

4. Tone oval mirror with frosted edge
450mm (h) x 350mm (w)
Chrome 6204.02
£64.99

5. lon single mirror door corner cabinet
650mm (h) x 300mm (w) x 185mm (d)
msc150
£168.12
Also available with frosted glass door.
Ixus fsc150 (not shown)
£168.12

6. Kino single high gloss white mirror door
corner cabinet
650mm (h) x 340mm (w) x 245mm (d)
kin340w
£108.98

For more mirror and cabinet
choices see our Mirrors,
Cabinets, Toilet Seats & Bath
Panels brochure.

For more mirror
choices see our Taps &
Accessories brochure.
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Product pricing guide Finish RRP inc VAT Product pricing guide i Finish RRP inc VAT
Esta range
= 455
£ 25 L White esvb45w £146.88 e 31me )
= Natural oak finish esvb45no £161.56 3 _f§ ‘
© .= =
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o = \
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| 360mm~" “5mm
o g i Beech 579btwbh £224.19
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% 5 ~ Zebrano veneer 0560z £9715 S S
< . = -
83 600mm . Teak veneer 0s60t 23 Ceramic corner basin btc600w £93.26
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Cylindrical bottle Collar Universal Kompak
trap tap bracket wash unit

Square bottle trap

Trap

ya

Spring waste un-
slotted 65mm thread

Flip waste unslotted
65mm thread
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(dia.) ‘
66mm (dia.)  Open bottom

15mm (dia.)
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*Here is a combination of suitable wastes and traps. Please speak to your retailer for selecting the most appropriate for your installation.

Natural oak
White

Ceramic basin

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

kvb42no
kvb42w

bt450w

mtb130

collar1

trap6

trap5

trap3

wasteb

waste3

£166.07
£140.32

£117.87

£46.27

£15.63

£63.58

£63.58

£63.58

£41.27

£50.74

Open waste
65mm thread

Origin toilets seats Spring waste slotted | Spring waste slotted
(standard hinge) 100mm thread 65mm thread

Origin toilets seats
(soft-close hinge)

High gloss toilet seat

*Here is a combination of suitable wastes and traps. Please speak to your retailer for selecting the most appropriate for your installation.

Electrical Specification

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Solid natural oak
Solid zebrano
Solid teak
Solid american walnut

Solid natural oak
Solid zebrano
Solid teak
Solid american walnut

White

wasted

waste7

waste9

8300n0s
8300zs
8300ts

8300aws

8300nossc
8300zssc
8300tssc

8300awssc

8030w

£57.33

£41.27

£44.32

£66.74
£88.22
£88.22
£66.74

£75.66
£96.42
£96.42
£75.66

£49.51

The backlit mirror (com13o) is suitable for zone 3 or outside zones and complies with electrical safety standards including: BSEN 60598-1:2000 & AMD'S 1 TO 4,
BSEN 60598-2-1:1989 & BSEN 55015:2001. The light is supplied with 2 x T5 8 watt fluorescent bulbs.

The polished aluminium (edl40pa) and brushed aluminium (edl40a) light kits are class Il double insulated - no earth connection required. The light kits are
suitable for bathroom use, but should not be located in a sauna or shower cubicle. The lights should be installed in zone 3 or outside zones of the bathroom
in accordance with the latest IEE regulations. The light kits have been designed and independently tested for compliance to British Electrical Safety Standards
including: BS EN 60598-1: 2000 AMD: 2001, BS EN 60598-2-4: 1988. The light kits use type T2 (8 watt) fluorescent tubes.

The LED mirrors (mle320 & mle300) are class | insulated. All electrical connections should be made according to the latest national wiring regulations, and are
suitable for installations in the bathroom within zones 2, 3 and outside zones. The mirrors should not be located in a sauna, steam room or shower cubicle.

Standards applicable to the LED mirrors: BS EN 60598-1: 2004, BS EN 60598-2-1: 1989, EN 60529: 1992, AMD 1: 1993, AMD 2: 2000, Level 1P44.

Electrical connections should be made according to IEE national wiring regulations. All electrical products should be installed by a qualified electrician.
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FURTHER BATHROOM COLLECTIONS
FROM ROPER RHODES

This brochure contains only a selection of the full range of products available from Roper Rhodes. Our other
collections are illustrated below, please ask your retailer for more information or visit www.roperrhodes.co.uk.

MIRRORS, CABINETS, TOILET SEATS
& BATH PANELS

It goes without saying that plentiful storage and stylish bathroom products will turn your
bathroom from a functional space into a room with understated style, in which you can
relax and unwind.

TAPS & ACCESSORIES

A collection of taps and accessories from Roper Rhodes that are not only beautiful on
the eye but superbly well engineered for durability. From the ultra contemporary to more
traditional, timeless designs, there is something to suit everyone.

SIGNATURES

Enter the world of the Roper Rhodes Signatures collection and discover a bathroom experience
like no other. Cool and contemporary or warm and traditional, the six Signatures ranges can be
adapted to suit your ideal design desires and create a bathroom that beautifully matches your
life and your lifestyle.

FITTED FURNITURE COLLECTION

Stylish and versatile, our Fitted Furniture collection can be customised and tailored
to suit all bathroom styles and sizes. A range packed full of the latest technologies,
materials and clever storage ideas. Roper Rhodes Fitted Furniture; transforming your
bathroom into a place of order and tranquility.

| g VALENCIA, NEW ENGLAND & EDEN
S _
l'ﬂﬂ . [ or the cool and contemporary Eden range will have something to suit all tastes. Indulge the
1 = designer in you, we are sure you will be inspired to create your very own bathroom vision.

The timeless versatility of the Valencia range, the understated Shaker lines of New England

VALENCIA, NEW ENGLAND & EDEN
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Quality and service

As one of the UK's largest suppliers of bathroom furniture and

accessories, we set very high standards in design, manufacture
and service. We also invest heavily in product improvement and
innovation to ensure complete customer satisfaction.

Attention is drawn to the policy of replacing any damaged part
with a spare part where possible. Complete exchanges will only
be made if damage is extensive.

Roper Rhodes Ltd reserve the right to amend the specifications
at any time if an opportunity to further improve the product
occurs. All dimensions are approximate and are quoted within
reasonable tolerances.

Pricing

All prices quoted are inclusive of Value Added Tax, which will be
charged at the rate applicable on the date of despatch. The prices
charged will be those ruling at the date of despatch and Roper
Rhodes cannot be held responsible for any errors or omissions to
products or prices.
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